H-MOSS® Occupancy Sensors
Ceiling Sensor — Dual Technology
Line Voltage Ceiling Sensors
Dual Technology-
Passive Infrared/Ultrasonic
The LVDT2000R series is a line voltage ceiling mount
sensor that uses Dual Technology - Passive Infrared (PIR)

systems on and off based on occupancy.
Ultrasonic technology senses occupancy by
bouncing ultrasonic sound waves off objects in
space and detecting a frequency shift between
the emitted and reflected sound waves. Ultrasonic
occupancy sensors are good at detecting minor motion
(e.g. typing) and do not require an unobstructed line-of-
sight, making them suitable for applications such as an office
with cubicles or a restroom with stalls. As a line voltage sensor, it
does not need a separate control unit. The LVUS series has four
models - two which cover up to 1,500 sq. ft. and two which cover
up to 2,000 sq. ft.
Features and Benefits
Line Voltage Sensor with self contained
power supply
Accepts line voltage inputs from 120V AC (LVUS1500R120, LVUS2000R120)
or 277V AC (LVUS1500R277, LVUS2000R277). No need for a separate
control unit
Ultrasonic technology Good at detecting minor motion and does not require unobstructed line-of-
sight. Suitable for applications such as an office with cubicles or a restroom
with stalls
Adjustable time delay/sensitivity Sensor can easily be adjusted to meet the needs of the room occupants
1,500 sq. ft. range (LVUS1500R Series)
2,000 sq. ft. range (LVUS2000R Series)
Excellent coverage of a wide area
Hubbell Motion Sensing Switches
®H-MoSS
H-MoSS®
Hubbell Motion Sensing Switches
Applications
• Retrofit use with concrete or inaccessible ceilings which limit access to low voltage wiring.
• New construction with line-voltage circuitry only.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
H-MOSS® Occupancy Sensors
Ceiling Sensor — Ultrasonic Technology
LVUS1500R120
Line Voltage Ceiling Sensors
Ultrasonic Technology Ceiling Sensors
1500 sq. ft. coverage
Description Coverage Catalog Number
120V AC; white 1,500 sq. ft. LVUS1500R120
277V AC; white 1,500 sq. ft. LVUS1500R277
120V AC; white 2,000 sq. ft. LVUS2000R120
277V AC; white 2,000 sq. ft. LVUS2000R277
Hubbell Wiring Device-Kellems • Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) • 185 Plains Road • Milford, CT 06461-2420
Phone (800) 288-6000 • FAX (800) 255-1031 • Website: www.hubbell-wiring.com
Printed in U.S.A. Specifications subject to change without notice. H-MOSS® is a registered trademark of Hubbell Incorporated.  WLDSHM002
Specifications
Sensitivity Fully adjustable: 0% to 100%
Time Delay Fully adjustable: 30 seconds to 30 minutes
Ultrasonic output Operating frequency: 32.7kHz
LED Lamp Walk test indicator - Red
Coverage LVUS1500R120/277 — Up to 1,500 sq. ft
LVUS2000R120/277 — Up to 2,000 sq. ft
Power Requirements LVUS1500R120 — 120V AC, 50/60 Hz
LVUS1500R277 — 277V AC, 50/60 Hz
LVUS2000R120 — 120V AC 50/60 Hz
LVUS2000R277 — 277V AC 50/60 Hz